Flame Arresters
To avoid fire transmission.
Emission control and safety equipment, for low pressure storage tanks
DESCRIPTION
Protectotank flame arresters have two designs:
Series 65 is a bidirectional deflagration type installed in low
pressure atmospheric storage tanks, to avoid possible
entry of fire or energy to the tank, originated by external

Specifications, dimensions and characteristics
subject to change without notice
Ordering Example:
66D-02-05-09-O
01
02
03
04
06
08
10
12
1”
2”
3”
4”
6”
8”
10”
12”
2) Connection Size
05
09
Carbon steel
316 Stainless Steel
3) Housing Material
T
O
1/2” H NPT ports
Without accessories
5) Accessories
66 C
66 D
NEC Gas group C
NEC Gas group D
1) Model
Model
Selection s66
Quantity Description
List of Materials
01 2 pieces
1 piece
1 piece
*2 pieces
Housing base
Housing
Flame cell
Gaskets
1 piece Flat metal
1 piece Crimped metal
1 piece Support
1 lot Studs
1 lot Hex nuts
1 piece Logo
1 piece ID plate
1 lot Pop rivets
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
Schematic  view
series 65-66D
For part selection, indicate model followed by a
diagonal plus the respective part number.
* Indicates parts from service kit
DETAIL "A"